H MEETING LOCATION
lea COU nty Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street
1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701
Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: File ID 14906 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Item Status: Approved

File created: 8/1/2022 In control: Grant Application/Acceptance
On agenda: 8/15/2022 Final action: 8/15/2022

Title: Acceptance - Community and Workforce Development

RESOLUTION NO. 2022 - 52, of the Board of Supervisors, authorizing the approval of the Continuum
of Care "Scope of Work for Fiscal Year 2022 Renewal Grant Agreement” from the U.S. Department of
Housing and Urban Development (“HUD”), for the Homeless Management Information System,
$421,492.00/$105,373.00 General Fund match (GTAW 23-9)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. GR_ResoGTAW 23-9

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/15/2022 1 Board of Supervisors

Acceptance - Community and Workforce Development

RESOLUTION NO. 2022 - 52, of the Board of Supervisors, authorizing the approval of the
Continuum of Care "Scope of Work for Fiscal Year 2022 Renewal Grant Agreement" from the U.S.
Department of Housing and Urban Development (“HUD”), for the Homeless Management Information
System, $421,492.00/$105,373.00 General Fund match (GTAW 23-9)

Pima County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/10/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

