
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Acceptance - Community and Workforce Development
RESOLUTION NO. 2020 - 63, of the Board of Supervisors, authorizing the approval of the
Continuum of Care “Scope of Work for Fiscal Year 2020 Renewal Grant Agreement” from the U.S.
Department of Housing and Urban Development, $421,492.00/$105,373.00 General Fund Match
(GTAW 21-4)

File #: File ID 11929, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 4/28/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

